
 
 

BMAT TRUST DATES SEPTEMBER 2024 – JULY 2025 
 
 

 
 

TERM 1: 2 Sept – 24 Oct 2024      October Half Term 25 October 2024 to 1 November 2024 
TIME DATE MEETING LOCATION 

2.00 pm Wednesday 18 September 2024 BMAT Trust  BMAT  

TERM 2: 4 Nov – 20 Dec 2024      Christmas Holidays 23 December 2024 to 3 January 2025 
2.00 pm Wednesday 6 November 2024 BMAT Pay & Personnel Committee BMAT 

2.00 pm  Tuesday 12 November 2024 BMAT Standards and Effectiveness Committee  BMAT 

5.45 for 6.00 pm Monday 25 November 2024 Beacon Campus LGB BHS 

2.00 pm Tuesday 3 December 2024 BMAT Finance and Risk Committee BMAT 

5.45 for 6.00 pm Monday 9 December 2024 TFA LGB TFA 

2.00 pm Wednesday 11 December 2024 BMAT Trust BHS 

TERM 3: 6 Jan – 14 Feb 2025      February Half Term 17 February 2025 to 21 February 2025 
TERM 4: 24 Feb – 4 April 2025       Easter Holidays 7 April 2025 to 21 April 2025 
2.00 pm  Tuesday 11 March 2025 BMAT Standards and Effectiveness Committee  BMAT 

2.00 pm Tuesday 18 March 2025 BMAT Finance and Risk Committee BMAT 

5.45 for 6.00 pm Monday 24 March 2025 Beacon Campus LGB BHS 

2.00 pm Wednesday 26 March 2025 BMAT Trust TFA  

5.45 for 6.00 pm Monday 31 March 2025 TFA LGB TFA 

TERM 5: 22 April – 23 May 2025     May Half Term 26 May 2025 to 30 May 2025 

TERM 6: 2 Jun – 22 July 2025      Summer Holidays 23 July 2025 ………. 
2.00 pm Tuesday 17 June 2025 BMAT Standards and Effectiveness Committee BMAT 

5.45 for 6.00 pm Monday 30 June 2025 Beacon Campus LGB BHS 

5.45 for 6.00 pm Monday 7 July 2025 TFA LGB TFA 

2.00 pm  Tuesday 8 July 2025 BMAT Finance and Risk Committee BMAT 

2.00 pm Wednesday 16 July 2025 BMAT Trust  BMAT 


